1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
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( |
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Gents Compound
Ben Beck

Mick Curran
Justin Limb

loan Macrae

Ladies Compound
Lynn Fisher

Holly Fleming
Alex Fleming
Amber Sheppard

Gents Recurve
James Pougher
Jim Orford
Carl Watkin
Daniel Dudley
Henry Tuthill
Paul Blackman
Lee Taylor
Alan Dyer

Paul Adams
John Salt

Ladies Recurve
Chelsea Weeding
Zara Fowler
Jessica Earth

Results - WA25

AM
559

0
518
357

539
498
511

519
483
495
445
428
422

145

474
383
343

PM
563
520

379

545
515
500

530
480
516
498
383

420
305
169

498
335

BEST
563
520
518
379

545
515
511

530
519
516
498
445
428
422
305
169

498
383
343

AGB
3038651
3039147
2044403
3010880

1009587
3071039
3071038

3041469
3010192
3003083
3053601
3058196
3036389
3006175
3065730

107996

2039573
3067632
3048278
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1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

1st

1st

1st

Gents Barebow
Matt Challinor
Mark Steadman
lan Macrae
Andy Burgess
Nick Crowe

Junior Gents Recurve
Harry Grimshaw

Junior Ladies Recurve
Jemima Debney

Junior Gents Compound
Jacob Burgess

Gents Longbow
Roger Sale

Results - WA25

AM
500
454
486
458
294

235

541

262

PM
498
496
473
445
311

259

540

307

BEST
500
496
486
458
311

235

259

541

307

AGB
3041720
3059550
3010879
3006668
3065125

3056770

3058189

3006667

948403



